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MAEER'S Physiotherapy College, Talegaon Dabhade 

LECTURE PLAN:-2nd B.P.Th Regular + Odd 

DEPARTMENT KinesiotherapPy 
MONTH May 2022 

Teaching
Methodology 

SR.NO DAY SIGNATURE & REMARK( IF 

APPLICABLE) 
DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY 

1 Tuesday 03.05.2022 2-3pm Joint Biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Sumitra 

Tuesday 03.05.2022 -4pm Hip Biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Neetu 

Wednesday 04.05.2022 2-3pm Joint mobility Diadactic Dr. Divyangana awev 

Wednesday 04.05.2022 3-4 pm 4 Spine Biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Bindu 

Case based 
Thursday 05.05.2022 2-4 pm Case Presentation 

learning 

Friday 06.05.2022 -3pm SEMINAR (Grades of MMT) Seminar Dr. Nilofer 

Group 
Friday 06.05.2022 3-4 pm Muscle Mechanics discussion & Dr. Pooja 

Seminar 

Saturday 07.05.2022 3-4 pm Breathing exercises 8 Practicals Dr. Deepika 

9 Tuesday 10.05.2022 2-3pm Joint Biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Sumitra 

10 Tuesday 10.05.2022 3-4 pm Hip Biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Neetu 

11 Wednesday 11.05.2022 2-3pm Joint mobility Diadactic Dr. Divyangana 

Game based 12 Wednesday 11.05.2022 3-4 pm Spine biomechanics Dr. Bindu 
learning 

Case based 13 Thursday 12.05.2022 2-3 pm Case Presentation 
learning 



14 Thursday 12.05.2022 3-4pm 
Case based 

Case Presentation 
learning 

15 Friday 13.05.2022 2-3 pm Facial MMT Practicals Dr. Nilofer 

Group 16 Friday 3.05.2022 3-4pm Muscle Mechanics Dr. Pooja 
discussion & 

17 Tuesday 17.05.2022 2-3 pm Joint Biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Sumitra 
18 Tuesday 17.05.2022 3-4pm Hip Biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Neetu 

19 Wednesday 18.05.2022 2-3 pm Joint mobility Diadactic Dr. Divyangana 

20 Wednesday 18.05.2022 3-4pm General Spine Biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Bindu 

Case based 21 Thursday 19.05.2022 2-3 pm Case Presentation 
learning 

Case based 22 Thursday 19.05.2022 3-4pm Case Presentation 
learning 

23 Friday 20.05.2022 2-3 pm MMT Lower Limb Practicals Dr. Priya 

24 Friday 20.05.2022 3-4pm Principles of strenghtening Diadactic Dr. Varoon 

25 Saturday 21.05.2022 3-4pm MMT Lower Limb Dr. Priya Practicals 

26 Tuesday 24.05.2022 2-3 pm Wrist & Hand Biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Archana 

27 Tuesday 24.05.2022 3-4pm TMJ biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Snehalata 

28 Wednesday 2-3 pm 25.05.2022 Joint mobility Diadactic Dr. Divyangana 

29 Wednesday 25.05.2022 3-4pm Joint mobility Diadactic Dr. Divyangana owav 
Case based 30 Thursday 26.05.2022 2-3 pm Case Presentation 

learning 
Case based 31 Thursday 26.05.2022 3-4pm Case Presentation 

learning
32 Friday 27.05.2022 2-3 pm MMT Lower Limb Practicals Dr. Priya 

33 Friday 27.05.2022 3-4pm Principles of strenghtening Diadactic Dr. Varoon 

34 Saturday 28.05.2022 3-4pm MMT Lower Limb Practicals Dr. Priya 

35 Tuesday 
36 Tuesday 

31.05.2022 2-3 pm 

31.05.2022 3-4pm 
Biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Archana 

TMJ biomechanics Diadactic Dr. Snehalata Acde 
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Dr. Priya Chitre 
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